
 

 

 

 

November 2025
Sunday Mon Tues Wed Thursday Friday Saturday, November 1, 2025
Race dates and post times are subject to changes 1045 LAUREL PARK
and additions without prior notice. 1105 BELMONT PARK
Due to decoder availability, some evening 1150 WOODBINE
signals may not be available until after the 1155 GULFSTREAM
first race. CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS

1205 DELMAR

600 CHARLES TOWN

620 REMINGTON PARK

Sunday, November 2, 2025 Mon Tues Wed Thursday, November 6, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025

1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM

1110 LAUREL PARK 1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT

1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1110 LAUREL PARK 1110 LAUREL PARK

1205 WOODBINE 430 WOODBINE 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS

1210 BELMONT PARK CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 600 CHARLES TOWN 230 DELMAR 1205 WOODBINE

100 WILL ROGERS DOWNS 600 REMINGTON PARK 330 WOODBINE 230 DELMAR

230 DELMAR 600 CHARLES TOWN 600 CHARLES TOWN

600 REMINGTON PARK 600 REMINGTON PARK

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Mon Tues Wed Thursday, November 13, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 Saturday, November 15, 2025

1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM

1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT

1110 LAUREL PARK 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1110 LAUREL PARK 1110 LAUREL PARK

1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 430 WOODBINE 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS

1205 WOODBINE CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 600 CHARLES TOWN 230 DELMAR 1205 WOODBINE

100 WILL ROGERS DOWNS 600 REMINGTON PARK 330 WOODBINE 230 DELMAR

230 DELMAR 600 CHARLES TOWN 600 CHARLES TOWN

600 REMINGTON PARK 600 REMINGTON PARK

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Mon Tues Wed Thursday, November 20, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025 Saturday, November 22, 2025

1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM

1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT

1110 LAUREL PARK 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1110 LAUREL PARK 1110 LAUREL PARK

1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 430 WOODBINE 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1115 TAMPA BAY DOWNS

1205 WOODBINE CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 600 CHARLES TOWN 230 DELMAR 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS

230 DELMAR 600 REMINGTON PARK 330 WOODBINE 1205 WOODBINE

600 CHARLES TOWN 230 DELMAR

600 REMINGTON 600 CHARLES TOWN

600 REMINGTON PARK
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Sunday, November 23, 2025 Mon Tues Wed Thursday, November 27, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025 Saturday, November 29, 2025

1100 GULFSTREAM 1025 LAUREL PARK 1100 GULFSTREAM 1100 GULFSTREAM

1110 AQUEDUCT 1030 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1110 AQUEDUCT 1110 AQUEDUCT

1110 LAUREL PARK 1100 GULFSTREAM 1110 LAUREL PARK 1110 LAUREL PARK

1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1110 AQUEDUCT 1115 TAMPA BAY DOWNS 1115 TAMPA BAY DOWNS

1205 WOODBINE CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 430 WOODBINE 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS 1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS

230 DELMAR 230 DELMAR 1205 WOODBINE

330 WOODBINE 230 DELMAR

600 CHARLES TOWN 600 CHARLES TOWN

600 REMINGTON 600 REMINGTON PARK

Sunday, November 30, 2025 Mon Tues Wed Thursday Friday Saturday

1100 GULFSTREAM

1110 AQUEDUCT

1110 LAUREL PARK

1200 CHURCHILL DOWNS

1205 WOODBINE CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

230 DELMAR


